2
0
2
1
.1
0
SDS5000X Series
Digital Storage

SDS5000X Series Digital Storage Oscilloscope
16                                                                                            INT.SIGLENT.COM
Ordering Information
Model Description
SDS5104X 1 GHz, 4 CH, 5 GSa/s (Max.)
SDS5054X 500 MHz, 4 CH, 5 GSa/s (Max.)
SDS5034X 350 MHz, 4 CH, 5 GSa/s (Max.)
Standard Accessories Quantity
USB cable 1
Quick start 1
Passive probe (SP3050A) 1/channel
Certificate of calibration 1
Power cord 1
Optional Accessories Part No.
350 MHz to 500 MHz bandwidth upgrade (4-ch model) * (software) SDS-5000X-4BW05
500 MHz to 1 GHz bandwidth upgrade (4-ch model) (software) SDS-5000X-4BW10
Waveform generator (software) SDS-5000X-FG
25 MHz isolated USB function/arbitrary waveform generator SAG1021I
16 digital channels (software) SDS-5000X-16LA
16-channel logic probe SPL2016
Power Analysis (software) SDS-5000X-PA
Power Analysis deskew fixture DF2001A
I2S trigger & decode (software) SDS-5000X-I2S
MIL-STD-1553B trigger & decode (software) SDS-5000X-1553B
FlexRay trigger & decode (software) SDS-5000X-FlexRay
CAN FD trigger & decode (software) SDS-5000X-CANFD
SENT trigger & decode (software) SDS-5000X-SENT
Manchester decode (software) SDS-5000X-Manch
STB3 demo signal source STB3
1 GHz active probe SAP1000
High voltage probe HPB4010